
BEG AT NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 
137.49 FT, S 632.88 FT, E 138.61
FT TO POB.

HURST BRANDON WESLEY/HURST LOVISA EMINE
493 SW LEGION DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03041-036
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1480/694 11/30/2022 WD Q V 01 489,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C J CUSTOM CARPENTRY 

HURST BRANDON WESLE

1480/1256 11/30/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C J CUSTOM CARPENTRY 

HURST BRANDON WESLE
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000053996 Swimming Pool and 60,000 09/08/2025

000041995 New Residential C 200,000 05/24/2021

2023HX Base Yr

493 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,538 130.1685 145.79 370,015 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2127

BAS 1,784 100 2023 1,784 252,286

FGR 574 55 2023 316 44,688

FOP 140 30 2023 42 5,939

FOP 176 30 2023 53 7,495

FUS 343 100 2023 343 48,506

3,017 2,538 358,915

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,20] W44 N8 W12 S14 W2 S6 E2 S14 E12 S5
E20 E24 N31 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,51] W24 S23 E6 S2 E11 N2 E7 N23 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=36,12] E22 S8 W22 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=36,51] E20 S7 W20 N7 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,30] W2 N13 W4 S4 W6 S5 W3 S19 E15 N15 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 36 18 648.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 44,453

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 432.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2026 2025 100 2,376

48,029

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,000


